
 
 

 

 Thursday, June 1 
 
Fun Lunch: Subway 
 
Grade 6 – Gardom Lake 

 

Friday, June 2 
 
PAC Family Fun Night!  5:30-
7:00 at the school. 
 
 
 
 
No Floor Hockey Club today!       
Grade 6 – Gardom Lake 

Monday, June 5 
 
Kindergarten Vision 
Screening for those 
who missed the first 
round. 

Tuesday, June 6 
 

Wednesday, June 7 
 
Swimming Lessons for 
grade 3/4 (Group 2) 
 
Cross-country meet at 
Davidson Rd at 3:00 
 
Lunch  Games Club  
 
Gr 6 students to GESS 
in the afternoon 

Thursday, June 8 
Wild Festival for Youth 
at Okanagan College –
Dewolf/Starling class 
 
Fun Lunch: Wooden 
Nickle 

Friday, June 9 
 
Maker Day at PGE!  (pm)              
Sharing and celebrating the 
learning of the Applied Design, 
Skills & Technology curriculum  
 
Floor Hockey Club 
2:45pm 

Monday, June 12 
 
Aboriginal students to 
GESS  
 
DARE/Keepin It Real 
celebration for gr. 5's  

Tuesday, June 13 
  
Gr 6 Immunizations 
 
PAC meeting/AGM  
6:30pm: library 

Wednesday, June 14 
  
Swimming Lessons for 
grade 3/4 (Group 2) 

Lunch Games Club  

Thursday, June 15 
 
Fun Lunch:  Jugo Juice 

 

Friday, June 16 
   
Floor Hockey 
Club 2:45pm 
 
 

Monday, June 19           Tuesday, June 20 
 
  

Wednesday, June 21 
 
Swimming Lessons for 
grade 3/4 classes 

 
Lunch Games Club  

Thursday, June 22 
 
Fun Lunch: Chopsticks 
 

LAST FUN LUNCH OF 
THE YEAR!!                      

A huge thanks to all 
parent organizers and 

volunteers!! 
 
Last day of StrongStart 

Friday, June 23 
   
Floor Hockey 
Club 2:45pm 
 
 

Monday, June 26 
 
Intermediate 
students award 
luncheon in the gym 

Tuesday, June 27 
 
Parent Appreciation  
Drive-thru breakfast  
7:45-8:30am     
 
Grade 6 Grad 
celebration/dinner    

Wednesday, June 28 
 
Gr 1-6 Waterslide Day 
 
Kindergarten Play Day 

Thursday, June 29 
 
Last day of school! 
 
Farewell assembly 
 
Report cards home 

Friday, June 30 
   
No classes today. 
 
Staff administration day! 

Here's what we 
know so far… 

Check the family 
WAAG each Sunday 

for additions/ 
updates! 
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